

Kharola To Machhahar

Rafe:- 0.07 y. Belau

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Package No. -

Begahar-2

DIVISION

Bhithaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No. - 07CHBD/MUGSVY (GRCHP) / 2025-2026

Measurement Book

Ravi Kumar Tiwari

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Construction of road from					
Khapda To Mathhahon					
Under:- (MHISUY (RRMP))					
Agency:- Ravi Kumar Tiwari					
Packages:- RRSP/25-26-Bagla-02/01					
Agreement:- 07 CHRD / MHISUY (RRMP) / 2025-26					
Date of commencement:- 06/09/2025					
Date of Completion:- 05/09/2026					
Date of Entry:-					

Record Entry

(1)
(01) clearing and grubbing
Road land do-do-

$$2 \times 1890H \times 1.00H = 3780H^2$$

$$= 0.378 \text{ Hect}$$

(02) Construction of Subgrade
(02) and Endroad Shoulder

do-do-

$$2 \times 13 \times 30H \times 1.00H \times 0.300H = 234H^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10H \times 1.00H \times 0.300H = 600H^3$$

$$2 \times 23 \times 30H \times 1.00H \times 0.300H = 414H^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10H \times 1.00H \times 0.300H = 600H^3$$

$$1 \times 12 \times 30H \times 1.00H \times 0.300H = 324H^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 10H \times 1.00H \times 0.300H = 600H^3$$

$$2 \times 8 \times 20H \times 1.00H \times 0.900H = 144H^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 1134H^3$$

2/11/25
AE

Abstract of Cost Est On the Bill

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name:- Construction of road from "Khapta to Nachdahan"					
Agency:- Ravi Kumar Purohi					
Package:- RRSHP/2025-2026 Budget-02/61					
Agreement No:- 07CHBD/HMSUP(RRS)/2025-2026					
Date of commencement:- 06/09/2025					
Date of completion:- 05/08/2026					
(01) 10.15 Clearing and grubbing Road land do-do Qty wide P(1)/HAB = 0.37 Hhael					
@Rs 75360.38/Hael = Rs 28486=00					
(02) 02 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders do-do Qty wide P(1)/HAB = 1134 m ² @Rs 244.55/m ² = Rs 277320=00					
(03) 03 Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete slab do-do - (RCC) - Qty wide (2)/HAB = 893.80 m ² @Rs 8838.69/m ² = Rs 7900021=00 = Rs 8205827=00					

@Rs 8205827=00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR 8205027=00
Add 1% Labour cess					= R 82058=00
					= R 8287085=00
Deduct 0.5% fee for this Bill					
(I) Earthwork Shoublers = 1134 m ³					
@ R 33.00/m ³					= R 37422=00
(II) PCC = 893.80 m ³					
@ R 572.85/m ³					= R 512013=00
					= R 549435=00
Add 10% S fee for this Bill					= R 54943=00
					= R 8342828=00
Add 18% GST					= R 1501709=00
					GR R 9844537=00
Less 0.07% As Per Agreement					= R 6891=00
Net Payable Amount					= R 9837646=00
Deputed 06/11/2025 JE					06/11/25 JE